
International Women Tournament 
Salle Marcel Quentin, Crepy-en-Valois, France 
December 13-15, 2019 
 

Day 1 – December 13, 2019 

51 KG Wassila Lkhadiri (FRA) – Rabab Cheddar (MAR) PTS 
51 KG Tetyana Kob (UKR) – Maria Gonzales (ESP) PTS 
51 KG Johanna Wonyou (FRA) – Sandra Drabik (POL) PTS 
54 KG Natalia Rok (POL) – Maria Madueno (ESP) PTS 
54 KG Houria Djalout (FRA) – Svetlana Vasylevska (UKR) PTS 
57 KG Mona Mestiaen (FRA) – Jennifer Fernandez (ESP) PTS 
57 KG Sandra Kruk (POL) – Yulia Tsiplakova (UKR) PTS 
60 KG Aneta Rygielska (POL) – Maryna Malovana (UKR) PTS 
60 KG Maiva Hamadouche (FRA) – Patricia Rodriguez (ESP) AB 2 
69 KG Patricia Martin (ESP) – Maria Bova (UKR) PTS 
69 KG Oumayma Bel Ahbib (MAR) – Anna Lysenko (UKR) PTS 
69 KG Emilie Sonvico (FRA) – Karolina Koszewska (POL) PTS 
75 KG Agata Kaczmarska (POL) – Anastasia Chernokolenko (UKR) PTS 
75 KG Khadija Mardi (MAR) – Davina Michel (FRA) PTS 

Day 2 – December 14, 2019 

51 KG Wassila Lkhadiri (FRA) – Maria Gonzales (ESP) PTS 
51 KG Tetyana Kob (UKR) – Johanna Wonyou (FRA) PTS 
51 KG Sandra Drabik (POL) – Rabab Cheddar (MAR) PTS 
54 KG Natalia Rok (POL) – Houria Djalout (FRA) PTS 
54 KG Maria Madueno (ESP) – Svetlana Vasylevska (UKR) PTS 
57 KG Jennifer Fernandez (ESP) – Snezhana Kholodkova (UKR) PTS 
57 KG Sandra Kruk (POL) – Mona Mestiaen (FRA) PTS 
60 KG Maiva Hamadouche (FRA) – Aneta Rygielska (POL) PTS 
60 KG Hanna Okhrey (UKR) – Patricia Rodriguez (ESP) PTS 
60 KG Amina Zidani (FRA) – Maryna Malovana (UKR) PTS 
69 KG Emilie Sonvico (FRA) – Patricia Martin (ESP) PTS 
69 KG Oumayma Bel Ahbib (MAR) – Maria Bova (UKR) PTS 
69 KG Karolina Koszewska (POL) – Anna Lysenko (UKR) PTS 
75 KG Davina Michel (FRA) – Agata Kaczmarska (POL) PTS 
75 KG Khadija Mardi (MAR) – Anastasia Chernokolenko (UKR) PTS 
 

Day 3 – December 15, 2019  

51 KG Wassila Lkhadiri (FRA) - Sandra Drabik (POL) PTS 
51 KG Rabab Cheddar (MAR) – Svetlana Vasylevska (UKR) PTS 
51 KG Johanna Wonyou (FRA) – Maria Gonzales (ESP) PTS 
54 KG Houria Djalout (FRA) – Maria Madueno (ESP) PTS 
57 KG Amina Zidani (FRA) – Yulia Tsiplakova (UKR) PTS 
57 KG Sandra Kruk (POL) – Jennifer Fernandez (ESP) PTS 
60 KG Aneta Rygielska (POL) – Patricia Rodriguez (ESP) PTS 
60 KG Maiva Hamadouche (FRA) – Hanna Okhrey (UKR) PTS 
69 KG Emilie Sonvico (FRA) – Maria Bova (UKR) PTS 
69 KG Anna Lysenko (UKR) – Patricia Martin (ESP) PTS 
69 KG Karolina Koszewska (POL) – Oumayma Bel Ahbib (MAR) PTS 
75 KG Khadija Mardi (MAR) – Agata Kaczmarska (POL) PTS 
75 KG Davina Michel (FRA) – Anastasia Chernokolenko (UKR) PTS 
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